PV. De Kanaalstreek

PV. De Kanaalstreek

2e Exloermond

2e Exloermond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

5 v.d.
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Naam

G.ENSING
G. RORIJE
H.H. OVING & ZN
E. DAM

J. KOOISTRA
GEBR. BOLK
ALFRED SUPER
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
HENK LUBBEN

SCHUURMAN

K. KUIPERS
J. SUK

G. KUIK
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
H.J. KOSTER
J. HOVING

6 vluchten tellen

Totpnt

4899.
4787.
4583.
4557.
4455.
4395.
4378.
4344.
4134.
4061.
4041.
4011.
3253.
3209.
2773.
2469.
2346.
1231.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

G.ENSING

G.

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

RORIJE

G.ENSING
G.ENSING

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

E.
J.
G.
G.

H.H. OVING & ZN

DAM
KOOISTRA
RORIJE
RORIJE

ALFRED SUPER

J.
G.
G.
J.
G.
L.

KOOISTRA
RORIJE
RORIJE
SUK
RORIJE
SCHUURMAN

G.ENSING
G.ENSING

Ringnr

7-4703330
7-1001854
6-4783355
8-5174456
7-4703329
8-1001995
8-4717571
8-1000751
8-1001548
7-1001482
3-1651199
8-1000453
6-1828280
3-1572944
8-1001578
8-4717751
6-1827686
8-1001985
7-4703349
7-4703343

Groep A

Eindstand Midfond

Groep A
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
5 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen
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Naam

G.ENSING

G. RORIJE

J. KOOISTRA

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN

J. SUK

HENK LUBBEN

9 COMB. BOLK-NIKS

10 GEBR. BOLK

11 G. KUIK

12 E. DAM

13 H.J. KOSTER

14 ALFRED SUPER

15 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
16 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
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Punten

5617.9
4041.8
3943.3
3794.5
3764.1
3571.3
3507.6
3453.0
3434.0
3423.1
3397.8
3351.6
3299.8
3232.1
3219.4
3136.4
3130.4
3115.5
3048.6
3014.3

Totpnt

4925.9
4102.9
4029.4
3962.2
3926.1
3238.0
2902.4
1921.2
1778.4
1764.5
1698.0
1657.4
1625.1
1612.9
1104.2

847.2



PV. De Kanaalstreek 2e Exloermond
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
5 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen
PC Naam Totpnt
1 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 4850.3
2 ROY OTTENS JL 4828.1
3 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 4745.5
4 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 4701.6
5 J.H. KONING 4570.1
6 GEBR. VD VEEN 4415.9
7 G.J. KOOIJMAN 3869.1
8 H. HULSHOF 3725.0
9 P. KOOPS 3618.6
10 COMB. SMIT 2876.4
11 J.M. BOLK 2555.0
12 G. OOSTING 2212.0
13 H. WEITERING 1740.8
14 D. ROTMAN 1563.7
15 JS. LUBBEN 1360.3
16 B.G. HEMMEN 697.5
17 L. RNIP 273.6
Duifkampioenschap
Plc Naam Ringnr
1 ROY OTTENS JL 7-1653824
2 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 7-1000264
3 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000242
4 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 5-1134991
5 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 8-1000476
6 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000231
7 J.H. KONING 5-1243057
8 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 8-5175307
9 ROY OTTENS JL 5-4772506
10 R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN 8-1000489
11 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1657426
12 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000269
13 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 6-1351428
14 ROY OTTENS JL 8-1002013
15 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 8-1001243
16 ROY OTTENS JL 8-1000905
17 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 7-1000286
18 GEBR. VD VEEN 8-1000081
19 P. KOOPS 8-1000514
20 ROY OTTENS JL 8-1002022
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Groep B
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
5 v.d. 6 vluchten tellen

d
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Naam Totpnt
CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
J.H. KONING

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
GEBR. VD VEEN

ROY OTTENS JL

G.J. KOOIJMAN

J.M. BOLK

9 H. HULSHOF

10 JS. LUBBEN

11 G. OOSTING

12 P. KOOPS

13 COMB. SMIT

4662.1
4522.3
4446.9
4362.0
3530.6
3503.6
2881.3
2554.8
2064.3
1540.1
1461.4
1393.5

669.8
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Punten

4299.8
4224.1
4157.4
4141.3
4111.0
4048.3
3989.9
3641.1
3283.8
3103.7
2794.3
2672.0
2655.3
2647.9
2628.8
2627.0
2596.7
2573.6
2400.9
2386.8



